

the Contract Price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of this Contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by this Contract.

The following items and quantities are included in the scope of works:

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/ Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
IB No. CW- 2020- 034	B.5 Billboards	1.00 pc	4,440.00	4,440.00
	I Demolition of existing pavement	37.50 sq.m	241.67	9,062.63
	II Excavation	9.00 cu.m	604.17	5,437.53
	III Formworks	1.00 L.S	80,772.50	80,772.50
	IV Masonry	43.2 sq.m	1,885.65	81,460.08
	V Embankment	9 cu.m	2,347.22	21,124.98
	VI Reinforced Concrete Works	12.00 cu..m	11,682.19	140,186.28
VII Paintings	100 sq.m	455.34	45,534.00	
TOTAL			Php 388,018	

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.


Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.**, the Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by **ENGR. ESTELA S. MACAPAGAL**, the Proprietress, for the **MARC JILL CONSTRUCTION**.

PROCURING ENTITY

CONTRACTOR


By:



HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA, Ph.D.
Provincial Governor

By:


ENGR. ESTELA S. MACAPAGAL
Proprietress

WITNESSES:


ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO
Provincial Engineer


ALTHEA F. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability